

CITY OF MCKINNEY
UNIT BID TABULATION
26-57ITB WILSON CREEK SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE REHABILITATION

					Canary Construction		Southern Trenchless	
Total Cost					\$4,213,645.00		\$995,337.83	
#	Items	SPEC	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID								
#0-1	Remove existing Sewer Manhole & Replace Full Depth with 72" Diameter Polymer Manhole	Sect 2050 & 2605 & Sheet 8 (Detail No. 1)	EA	5	\$211,450.00	\$1,057,250.00	\$66,722.51	\$333,612.55
#0-2	Slipline existing Sewer Manhole with 60" Diameter Polymer Risers	Sect 2050 & 2610 Sheet 9 (Detail No. 2)	EA	6	\$126,850.00	\$761,100.00	\$31,760.13	\$190,560.78
#0-3	Dowel existing Sewer Manhole with Polymer Riser	Sect 2050 & 2605 & Sheet 10 (Detail No. 3)	EA	4	\$111,800.00	\$447,200.00	\$17,191.12	\$68,764.48
#0-4	Replace existing Top MH with Pressure Rated Top and Frame	Sect 2050 & 2600 & Sheet 11 (Detail No. 4)	EA	1	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
#0-5	Demolish & Remove Existing Sewer Manhole	Sect 2050 & 2611 Sheet 12 (Detail No. 5)	EA	1	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
#0-6	Install 27" PVC Sewer	2611	LF	60	\$620	\$37,200.00	\$900	\$54,000.00
#0-7	Install 36" PVC Sewer	2611	LF	10	\$840	\$8,400.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00
#0-8	Mow Strips	Detail 7015M	EA	15	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00
#0-9	6" Ductile Iron Vent Piping	Detail 5060M	LF	200	\$1,550.00	\$310,000.00	\$120	\$24,000.00
#0-10	Bypass Pumping	2750	EA	1	\$1,108,070.00	\$1,108,070.00	\$130,455.00	\$130,455.00
ALLOWANCES								
#1-1	MH 6107: If Brick Manhole encountered, remove Brick Manhole and replace with full depth 72" dia polymer riser and MH	.	EA	1	\$223,700.00	\$223,700.00	\$66,722.51	\$66,722.51
#1-2	MH 6108: If Brick Manhole encountered, remove Brick Manhole and replace with full depth 72" dia polymer riser and MH	.	EA	1	\$223,700.00	\$223,700.00	\$66,722.51	\$66,722.51